Ashley Caldwell
Philip Tudor
Karl Nash
Darren Noble
Kevin Davis
Wayne Herbert
Tony Niblett
Mark Stamp
Richard Brimble
Steven Thompson
Mark Price
Mark Hughes
Richard Pearch
Finton Price
Nick Hull

Scott Price
Richard Brooks

Our Dons
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr
55.56 64
55.22 65
55.00 59
18 5494 63
54.00 62
5250 53

22 5205 63
23 5187 61
20 5120 61
18 51.11 58
8 50.75 57
15 50.00 61
10 4940 56
4750 49
4733 52

16 41.06 50
1 39.00 39

24 407.17 459

Division 1
Rangers
Dominoes
Slimbridge LSC
Duke of Beaufort
Allsorts
Wanderers
Quality Factors
Our Dons
Fusiliers
Millermen
Morse Codes
Fielders
Odds and Sods
Foxhunters

Loungers

Statistics

Our Dons

2023-2024 | Division 1

Top Hi

Scrs
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Spr
16
14
13
13
16
15
14
12
12
16
13
11

Pl
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Home
Hi
Pl Avg  Scr
54.20 59
56.60 65
55.00 59

12 5592 63
3 51.00 55
12 5325 63
12 5333 61
10 51.70 59
11 51.09 57

4 50.00 57
9 49.78 61
4 49.00 53
1 49.00 49
4 50.00 52
7 42.71 50
1 39.00 39

13 41431 446

w D L
24 0 4
21 0 7
20 0 8
18 0 10
16 1 11
14 1 13
14 0 14
13 1 14
13 0 15
12 2 14
12 0 16
12 0 16
10 1 17
0 23
0 25

Top
Scrs
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Pts
48
42
40
36
33
29
28
27
26
26
24
24
21
10

11

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
57.25 64
53.50 58
55.00 58
53.00 62
58.50 62
52.50 53
50.60 58
50.27 56
50.70 61
51.14 58
51.50 54
50.33 58
49.67 56
46.00 46
42.00 44
39.78 46
398.73 459

Top
Scrs
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